WISE School

Day
Mon

1. Year

Date
28.8.2009

Hour

Course
7:10 English
7:10 English
7:10 Music
7:10 Physical Education
7:10 Mathematics
7:10 Mathematics
8:00 English
8:00 English
2:00 Biology
8:00 Geography
8:00 Physical Education
8:00 Mathematics
8:50 Second language
8:50 Biology
8:50 History
8:50 Technology
8:50 Physical Education
8:50 Mathematics
9:40 English
5:40 English
9:40 Second language
9:40 Second language
9:40 Mathematics
10:30 Biology
10:30 Geography
10:30 Technology
10:30 Art
10:30 Physical Education
10:30 Mathematics
11:20 Second language

Type

Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching

Teacher(s)

VERDU CATE

WALSH WENDY
BLACK MARY
PILLSWORTH JOSEPH
COHEN HELEN
LEVINE BRENT

KLEIN MICHELLE
WALSH WENDY
HUNTER BLAKE
RICHLAND CLARICE
PILLSWORTH JOSEPH
COHEN HELEN
STANTIC ALEXANDER
HUNTER BLAKE
MURPHY CRISTINA
WILLIAMS DANIEL
PILLSWORTH JOSEPH
LEVINE BRENT

KLEIN MICHELLE
VERDU CATE
STANTIC ALEXANDER
VOGLER SARAH
COHEN HELEN
SHOTT VIVIAN

MAY CHRISTOPHER
WILLIAMS DANIEL
LOYD ABIGAIL RUTH
REES ERIK

COHEN HELEN
VOGLER SARAH

Classroom
4 ENG

1 ENG
21 MUS
50 PHE
2 MATH
22 MATH
29 ENG
1 ENG
37 BIO
38 GEO
50 PHE
2 MATH
28 ING
37 BIO
39 HIS
19 TECH
50 PHE
22 MATH
29 ENG
4 ENG
28 LNG
25 ING
2 MATH
37 BIO
35 GEO
19 TECH
20 ART
51 PHE
2 MATH
25 LNG

Group
Vs
Va4
vl
V2
V3
Ve
V2
V3
va
Vvé
Vs
Vi
Vvl
V2
Ve
Vs
V3
va
V1
Ve
va
V3
V2
V6
v3
V4
V2
Vi
V5
Ve



