	WISE School	1. Year							
	Day	Date	Hour		Course	Туре	Teacher(s)	Classroom	Group
	Mon	28.8.2009		7:10	English	Teaching	VERDU CATE	4 ENG	V5
				7:10	English	Teaching	WALSH WENDY	1 ENG	V4
				7:10	Music	Teaching	BLACK MARY	21 MUS	V1
				7:10	Physical Education	Teaching	PILLSWORTH JOSEPH	50 PHE	V2
				7:10	Mathematics	Teaching	COHEN HELEN	2 MATH	V3
				7:10	Mathematics	Teaching	LEVINE BRENT	22 MATH	V6
				8:00	English	Teaching	KLEIN MICHELLE	29 ENG	V2
				8:00	English	Teaching	WALSH WENDY	1 ENG	V3
				8:00	Biology	Teaching	HUNTER BLAKE	37 BIO	V4
				8:00	Geography	Teaching	RICHLAND CLARICE	38 GEO	V6
				8:00	Physical Education	Teaching	PILLSWORTH JOSEPH	50 PHE	VS
				8:00	Mathematics	Teaching	COHEN HELEN	2 MATH	V1
				8:50	Second language	Teaching	STANTIC ALEXANDER	28 LNG	V1
				8:50	Biology	Teaching	HUNTER BLAKE	37 BIO	V2
				8:50	History	Teaching	MURPHY CRISTINA	39 HIS	V6
				8:50	Technology	Teaching	WILLIAMS DANIEL	19 TECH	V5
				8:50	Physical Education	Teaching	PILLSWORTH JOSEPH	50 PHE	V3
				8:50	Mathematics	Teaching	LEVINE BRENT	22 MATH	V4
				9:40	English	Teaching	KLEIN MICHELLE	29 ENG	V1
				9:40	English	Teaching	VERDU CATE	4 ENG	V6
				9:40	Second language	Teaching	STANTIC ALEXANDER	28 LNG	V4
				9:40	Second language	Teaching	VOGLER SARAH	25 LNG	V3
				9:40	Mathematics	Teaching	COHEN HELEN	2 MATH	V2
				10:30	Biology	Teaching	SHOTT VIVIAN	37 BIO	V6
				10:30	Geography	Teaching	MAY CHRISTOPHER	35 GEO	V3
				10:30	Technology	Teaching	WILLIAMS DANIEL	19 TECH	V4
				10:30	Art	Teaching	LOYD ABIGAIL RUTH	20 ART	V2
				10:30	Physical Education	Teaching	REES ERIK	51 PHE	V1
				10:30	Mathematics	Teaching	COHEN HELEN	2 MATH	V5
				11:20	Second language	Teaching	VOGLER SARAH	25 LNG	V6